Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club Trial 1
Tuesday, June 15, 2021

Judge:
FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Linda Syner

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4003 XFPA- Cord, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sherry Merschoff

Jump Height= § #ofdogs 4

8019 XFPB Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8026 X8 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula Northrop

8037 X8 Magic, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie Hansen

8042 X8 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton

Judge:
FAST Novice A/B/P

Linda Syner

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 11

8049 NPF Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
8001 NBF Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann
8003 NBF - Bree, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Audrey Lamothe
8004 NBF Stephie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie Hansen
8009 NBF | izzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
8013 NBF Torre, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Ellen Baggerman
8015 NBF - Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
8020 NBF Sprocket, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcie Russell
8022 NBF Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
8027 NBF | ily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
8036 NBF - Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Judge:
FAST Open/Open P

Linda Syner

Jump Height= § #ofdogs 2
8018 OFF Wally, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lauren Marini

8041 9F  Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

Judge: Linda Syner
Standard Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 8
0 NAA " Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Logan Beaulieu

8002 NAB  \Wicked, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8003 NAB - Bree, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Audrey Lamothe
8004 NAB  Stephie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie Hansen
8012 N% - Trick, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
8015 NAB - Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
8020 NAB - Sprocket, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcie Russell
8025 A8 Ursa, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Murabito

Judge: Linda Syner

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 8

8049 OA" Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
8005 %A Danica, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8013 %A Torre, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Ellen Baggerman
8016 OA  Aly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joseph Manocchia
8021 OA  Ghillie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle
8031 OA  Redford, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson
8038 OA  Boss, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8046 OA  Becca, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcie Russell

Judge: Linda Syner

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 3

4004 AXPB Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
4005 A8 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

4007 A8 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 20
8032 AXPA - Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon
8001 M4~ Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann

8014 A% Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

8022 MA - Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
8027 A& Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
8033 A Joltin' Joe, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
8018 AXPB \Wally, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lauren Marini
8019 M8 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8026 A8 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula Northrop
8029 MXPB Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

8009 AB | izzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
8010 M8 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David Schrier
8034 A Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club Trial 1
Tuesday, June 15, 2021

8035 M8 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly 4003 APA Cord, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sherry Merschoff
8037 A8 Magic, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie Hansen 4004 AP8 - Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
8042 M8 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton 4005 APB - Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr
8044 M8 | ogan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen 4007 APB Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer
8047 M8 Obie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Murabito
8050 M8 Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn Januszewski Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 19
8051 A8 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis 8018 APA- Wally, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lauren Marini
8032 APA - Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon
Judge: Linda Syner 8001 AXIA N(?rm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi,.Aman.da.FIeischmann
8022 AXIA - \Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
Jumpers Novice A/B/P 8027 AA - Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
8033 AXIA- Joltin' Joe, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 6 8019 APB Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
0 NAJA Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Logan Beaulieu 8026 AJPB DibS, Pembroke Welsh COng, Paula NOFtthp
8003 NAB Bree, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Audrey Lamothe 8029 AP8 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers
8004 NAJB Stephie, Pembroke Welsh COfgi, Bonnie Hansen 8010 AXJB Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David Schrier
8015 NAB - Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton 8034 A8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8020 NAJB Sprocket, Pembroke Welsh COI’gi, Marcie Russell 8035 AXJB Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonneIIy
8025 NAB - Ursa, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Murabito 8037 AUB. \agic, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie Hansen

8040 AXB Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
Judge: Linda Syner 8042 AXB - Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
8044 AXB | ogan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
8047 AXB - Obie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Murabito

8050 B Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn Januszewski
8051 AXB - Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4002 O Biscuit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Morgan

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 12

8049 0% Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
8002 oA Wicked, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8005 oAV Danica, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8011 OA Breezie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie DeVona
8012 A Trick, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
8013 OA Torre, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Ellen Baggerman
8014 A Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

8016 OAl Aly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joseph Manocchia
8021 OAJ - Ghillie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle

8031 O Redford, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson

8038 OAJ - Boss, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

8046 oA Becca, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcie Russell
Judge: Linda Syner

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 4

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 2 of 2

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club Trial 2
Tuesday, June 15, 2021

Judge:
FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Linda Syner

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4003 XFPA- Cord, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sherry Merschoff

Jump Height= § #ofdogs 4

8019 XFPB Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8026 X8 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula Northrop

8037 X8 Magic, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie Hansen

8042 X8 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton

Judge:
FAST Novice A/B/P

Linda Syner

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 11

8049 NPF Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
8001 NBF Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann
8002 NBF - Wicked, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8003 NBF - Bree, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Audrey Lamothe
8004 NBF  Stephie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie Hansen
8009 NBF | izzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
8013 NBF Torre, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Ellen Baggerman
8015 NBF Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
8022 NBF Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
8027 NBF | ily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
8036 NBF - Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Judge:
FAST Open/Open P

Linda Syner

Jump Height= § #ofdogs 3
8018 OFF Wally, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lauren Marini
8034 9F  Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

8041 9F  Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

Judge:
Standard Novice A/B/P

Linda Syner

Jump Height=§ #of dogs 7

0 NAA Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Logan Beaulieu
8002 N4 Wicked, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8003 NAB - Bree, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Audrey Lamothe
8004 NAB - Stephie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie Hansen
8012 A8 Trick, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
8015 NAB - Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
8020 NAB  Sprocket, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcie Russell
Judge: Linda Syner

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 8

8049 OA" Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey

8005 %A Danica, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

8013 %A Torre, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Ellen Baggerman

8016 OA  Aly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joseph Manocchia

8021 OA  Ghillie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle

8031 OA  Redford, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson

8038 OA  Boss, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

8046 OA  Becca, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcie Russell
Judge: Linda Syner

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height =

4004
4005
4007

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

8032
8001
8014
8022
8027
8033
8019
8026
8029
8034
8037
8040
8042

AXPA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

4 #ofdogs 3

Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr
Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

8 #ofdogs 16

Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon

Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann
Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey

Joltin' Joe, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula Northrop

Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Magic, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie Hansen
Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club Trial 2
Tuesday, June 15, 2021

8044 M8 | ogan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen 8016 OAV Aly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joseph Manocchia
8050 A8 Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn Januszewski 8021 OA Ghillie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle
8051 M8 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis 8031 O Redford, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson

8038 O Boss, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8046 OAl Becca, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcie Russell

Judge: Linda Syner

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P Judge: Linda Syner
Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 4 Jumpers Novice A/B/P
4003 APACord, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sherry Merschoff
4004 A8 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 5
4005 APB - Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr 0 NAA - Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Logan Beaulieu
4007 APB Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer 8003 NAB Bree, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Audrey Lamothe

8004 NAB - Stephie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie Hansen

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 15 8015 NAB - Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
8032 APA Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon 8020 NAB - Sprocket, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcie Russell
8001 A Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann
8022 AR Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
8027 AR Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
8033 AXA- Joltin' Joe, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
8019 APB Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8026 APB Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula Northrop
8029 APB Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers
8034 M8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8037 AXB - Magic, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie Hansen
8040 B Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
8042 A8 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
8044 AXB | ogan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
8050 AXB - Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn Januszewski
8051 B Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

Judge: Linda Syner

Jumpers Open/Open P
Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4002 O Biscuit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Morgan
Jump Height= 8§ #of dogs 12
8049 O Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
8002 O \Wicked, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8005 A Danica, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8011 oA Breezie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie DeVona
8012 OA Trick, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
8013 oA Torre, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Ellen Baggerman
8014 OA Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer
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This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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